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Men / J1 / 15-18
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brennan Kane105
MAC

11.600 10.200 10.90011.300 10.80010.500 65.300
1T 4 1 6 5 1 1 

1 

Connor Cihula111
Oregon Gymnastics

10.500 10.700 11.40010.500 10.20011.300 64.600
8 3 4T 1 2 3 2 

2 

Caleb Gabel102
Metro Gymnastics

11.600 11.400 11.00010.900 9.30010.100 64.300
1T 1 2 3T 7 4 3T

3T

Aaron Xanthos107
Oregon Gymnastics

11.100 11.100 10.8009.800 10.30011.200 64.300
5 2 7 7 3 2 3T

3T

David Nowell110
Oregon Gymnastics

11.000 9.100 11.00010.500 9.00010.900 61.500
6 7 4T 3T 4 5 5 

5 

Tyler Anderson108
Oregon Gymnastics

11.600 10.000 11.30010.800 5.90011.500 61.100
1T 5 3 2 1 7 6 

6 

Tristan Sampley113
NAAG

10.900 9.900 10.6008.700 8.60010.400 59.100
7 6 8 8 6 6 7 

7 

Max Spiess100
Metro Gymnastics

11.300 0.000 11.00010.100 0.0000.000 32.400
4 8 6 3T 8 8 8 

8 
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